
Religious Education Saint Bernadette Church

2024-2025 Calendar

September
September 8 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am*

*Begin in School Hall to open our year in prayer together
September 15 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
September 22 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
September 29 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am

October
No classes: Sun. Oct. 6 Parish Fall Festival
October 13 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
October 20 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am*

*8th Grade Confirmation Retreat (no CCD for 8th grade)
2p-8p

October 27 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:15am
All Saints Kick Off Parade 11:15-11:45am

November
November 3 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
November 10 (Sun) PARISH SERVICE: Reled Hosts Community

Sunday; service replaces class hours for this day (no
in-class time)

November 17 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
November 24 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am

December
No classes: Sun. Dec. 1 Thanksgiving Day Weekend
December 8 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
December 15 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am

Gaudete Sunday SingFest 6:00pm
No classes: Sun. Dec. 22 and 29 Christmas Break

January
January 5 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
January 12 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
No classes: Sun. Jan. 19 MLK Weekend
January 26 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am



February
February 2 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
February 9 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
No classes: Sun. Feb. 16 Presidents’ Day Weekend
February 23 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am

Tuesday, February 25 Confirmation Rehearsal, 7:00pm
Wednesday, February 26 Confirmation Mass, 7:00pm

March
March 2 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am

Lent Begins Ash Wednesday, March 5th

March 7 (Fri) PARISH SERVICE: Reled Hosts Parish Simple Suppers,
6:15p-8:15p

March 9 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
March 16 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
March 23 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
March 30 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am

April
April 6 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
No classes: Sun. April. 13 and 20 Easter Break

EASTER SUNDAY APRIL 20th

April 27 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am*
*First Holy Communion Retreat, 1-4pm
No CCD for 2nd Grade
Last Instructional Class for CCD

May
Saturday, May 3 First Holy Communion Mass, 10:00am
May 4 (Sun) May Procession and Crowning of Mary, No Classes

End of Year Party, 11:00am -1:00pm (after May Crowning)


